¥ Rufbus-Gebiet 708 Ribnitz-Damgarten Ost Hin

Haltestellen Montag bis Freitag S g / Sonntag / Feiertag

Ribnitz Bahnhof W. ab 09:31 11:31 17:31 19:31 09:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:31 19:31
Ribnitz NETTO 09:31 11:31 17:31 19:31 09:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:31 19:31
Ribnitz Fontane Str. 09:31 11:31 17:31 19:31 09:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:31 19:31
Damgarten Arztehaus 09:32 11:32 17:32 19:32 09:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32
Damgarten Biirgerhalle 09:32 11:32 17:32 19:32 09:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32
Damgarten Kino 09:32 11:32 17:32 19:32 09:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32
Damgarten Bildungszentrum 09:32 11:32 17:32 19:32 09:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32
Damgarten Siedlung 09:32 11:32 17:32 19:32 09:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32
Damgarten Wendeplatz 09:32 11:32 17:32 19:32 09:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32
Dechowshof Hauptstrale 09:33 11:33 17:33 19:33 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33
Dechowshof Kreuzung 09:33 11:33 17:33 19:33 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33
Abzweig Beiershagen 09:33 11:33 17:33 19:33 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33
Langendamm Mitte 09:34 11:34 17:34 19:34 09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 19:34
Abzweig Langendamm 09:34 11:34 17:34 19:34 09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 19:34
Kiickenshagen 09:34 11:34 17:34 19:34 09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 19:34
Saal Bauernreihe 09:35 11:35 17:35 19:35 09:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35 19:35
Saal Dorfmitte 09:35 11:35 17:35 19:35 09:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35 19:35
Saal Schule 09:35 11:35 17:35 19:35 09:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35 19:35
Saal Neubau 09:36 11:36 17:36 19:36 09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:36
Saal Ausbau 09:36 11:36 17:36 19:36 09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:36
Hessenburg Dorf 09:37 11:37 17:37 19:37 09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37 19:37
Hessenburg Ausbau 09:37 11:37 17:37 19:37 09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37 19:37
Bartelshagen Il Schule 09:37 11:37 17:37 19:37 09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 17:37 19:37
Bartelshagen Il Kreuzung 09:38 11:38 17:38 19:38 09:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38
Lidershagen Dorfmitte 09:38 11:38 17:38 19:38 09:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38
Lidershagen Wendeplatz 09:38 11:38 17:38 19:38 09:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38
Lidershagen Schule 09:39 11:39 17:39 19:39 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39
Lidershagen Ausbau 09:39 11:39 17:39 19:39 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39
Lidershagen Heide 09:39 11:39 17:39 19:39 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39
Wiepkenhagen 09:40 11:40 17:40 19:40 09:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40 19:40
Neuhof (bei Bartelshg.Il ) 09:40 11:40 17:40 19:40 09:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40 19:40
Abzweig Bartelshagen Il 09:41 11:41 17:41 19:41 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 19:41
Abzweig Altenwillershagen 09:42 11:42 17:42 19:42 09:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42 19:42
Umschaltstation 09:42 11:42 17:42 19:42 09:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42 19:42
Abzweig Behrenshagen 09:42 11:42 17:42 19:42 09:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42 19:42




Abzweig Tempel
Behrenshagen
Sandberg
Dettmannsdorf/Daskow
Altenwillershagen Feuerwehr
Altenwillershagen Wpl.
A'hg. Altes Dorf
Trinwillershagen Schule
Neuenliibke

Neuenrost

Schlemmin

Abzweig Karlshof
Ahrenshagen Tribohmer Weg
Tribohm

Zornow Wpl.

Zornow Konsum
Zornow Kreuzung
Semlow

Plennin Kreuzung
Palmzin

Camitz

Gruel

Prusdorf Abzweig
Ahrenshagen Gaststatte
Ahrenshagen Schule
Ahrenshagen Wascherei
Pantlitz Abzweig

Pantlitz Schloss

Daskow Neubau
Daskow Konsum
Daskow HauptstraRe
Plummendorf
Plummendorf Gewerbegebiet
Damgarten Friedhof
Ribnitz Sportpalast
Ribnitz NETTO

Ribnitz Bahnhof W.

an




2 Rufbus-Gebiet 708 Ribnit

Haltestellen Montag bis Freitag S, g / Sonntag / Feiertag

Ribnitz Bahnhof W. ab 08:31 10:31 16:31 18:31 20:31 08:31 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:31 20:31
Ribnitz NETTO 08:31 10:31 16:31 18:31 20:31 08:31 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:31 20:31
Ribnitz Fontane Str. 08:31 10:31 16:31 18:31 20:31 08:31 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:31 18:31 20:31
Damgarten Friedhof 08:32 10:32 16:32 18:32 20:32 08:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 18:32 20:32
Plummendorf Gewerbegebiet 08:32 10:32 16:32 18:32 20:32 08:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 18:32 20:32
Plummendorf 08:33 10:33 16:33 18:33 20:33 08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33 20:33
Daskow Hauptstrale 08:33 10:33 16:33 18:33 20:33 08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33 20:33
Daskow Konsum 08:33 10:33 16:33 18:33 20:33 08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33 20:33
Daskow Neubau 08:33 10:33 16:33 18:33 20:33 08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33 20:33
Pantlitz Schloss 08:34 10:34 16:34 18:34 20:34 08:34 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 18:34 20:34
Pantlitz Abzweig 08:34 10:34 16:34 18:34 20:34 08:34 10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 18:34 20:34
Ahrenshagen Wascherei 08:35 10:35 16:35 18:35 20:35 08:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 20:35
Ahrenshagen Schule 08:35 10:35 16:35 18:35 20:35 08:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 20:35
Ahrenshagen Gaststatte 08:35 10:35 16:35 18:35 20:35 08:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 20:35
Prusdorf Abzweig 08:36 10:36 16:36 18:36 20:36 08:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36 18:36 20:36
Gruel 08:36 10:36 16:36 18:36 20:36 08:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36 18:36 20:36
Camitz 08:37 10:37 16:37 18:37 20:37 08:37 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 18:37 20:37
Palmzin 08:38 10:38 16:38 18:38 20:38 08:38 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38 18:38 20:38
Plennin Kreuzung 08:38 10:38 16:38 18:38 20:38 08:38 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38 18:38 20:38
Semlow 08:39 10:39 16:39 18:39 20:39 08:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39 18:39 20:39
Zornow Kreuzung 08:40 10:40 16:40 18:40 20:40 08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 20:40
Zornow Konsum 08:40 10:40 16:40 18:40 20:40 08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 20:40
Zornow Wpl. 08:40 10:40 16:40 18:40 20:40 08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 20:40
Tribohm 08:41 10:41 16:41 18:41 20:41 08:41 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:41 20:41
Ahrenshagen Tribohmer Weg 08:42 10:42 16:42 18:42 20:42 08:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42 20:42
Abzweig Karlshof 08:43 10:43 16:43 18:43 20:43 08:43 10:43 12:43 14:43 16:43 18:43 20:43
Schlemmin 08:44 10:44 16:44 18:44 20:44 08:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 18:44 20:44
Neuenrost 08:45 10:45 16:45 18:45 20:45 08:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 20:45
Neuenliibke 08:45 10:45 16:45 18:45 20:45 08:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 20:45
Trinwillershagen Schule 08:46 10:46 16:46 18:46 20:46 08:46 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46 20:46
A'hg. Altes Dorf 08:47 10:47 16:47 18:47 20:47 08:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:47 18:47 20:47
Altenwillershagen Wpl. 08:48 10:48 16:48 18:48 20:48 08:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 20:48
Altenwillershagen Feuerwehr 08:48 10:48 16:48 18:48 20:48 08:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 20:48
Dettmannsdorf/Daskow 08:49 10:49 16:49 18:49 20:49 08:49 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:49 18:49 20:49
Sandberg 08:50 10:50 16:50 18:50 20:50 08:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 20:50




Behrenshagen

Abzweig Tempel
Abzweig Behrenshagen
Umschaltstation

Abzweig Altenwillershagen
Neuhof (bei Bartelshg.Il')
Abzweig Bartelshagen Il
Wiepkenhagen
Lidershagen Heide
Lidershagen Ausbau
Liidershagen Schule
Lidershagen Wendeplatz
Liidershagen Dorfmitte
Bartelshagen Il Kreuzung
Bartelshagen Il Schule
Hessenburg Ausbau
Hessenburg Dorf

Saal Ausbau

Saal Neubau

Saal Schule

Saal Dorfmitte

Saal Bauernreihe
Kiickenshagen

Abzweig Langendamm
Langendamm Mitte
Abzweig Beiershagen
Dechowshof Kreuzung
Dechowshof Hauptstralle
Damgarten Wendeplatz
Damgarten Siedlung
Damgarten Bildungszentrum
Damgarten Kino
Damgarten Biirgerhalle
Damgarten Arztehaus
Ribnitz Sportpalast
Ribnitz NETTO

Ribnitz Bahnhof W.

an

16:50
16:51
16:51
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:53
16:53
16:54
16:54
16:54
16:55
16:55
16:55
16:56
16:56
16:56
16:57
16:58
16:59
16:59
17:01
17:02
17:02
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:06
17:08
17:09
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:12
17:17
17:18
17:20

14:50
14:51
14:51
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:53
14:53
14:54
14:54
14:54
14:55
14:55
14:55
14:56
14:56
14:56
14:57
14:58
14:59
14:59
15:01
15:02
15:02
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:06
15:08
15:09
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:17
15:18
15:20

16:50
16:51
16:51
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:53
16:53
16:54
16:54
16:54
16:55
16:55
16:55
16:56
16:56
16:56
16:57
16:58
16:59
16:59
17:01
17:02
17:02
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:06
17:08
17:09
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:12
17:17
17:18
17:20




